

City of Baltimore

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

Legislation Details

File #: 24-0224R Version: 0 Name: Honoring Carlton Ray Smith and Residents

Impacted by the HIV/AIDS Epidemic

Type: City Council Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 6/24/2024 In control: Baltimore City Council

On agenda: Final action: 6/24/2024

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Honoring Carlton Ray Smith and Residents Impacted by the HIV/AIDS Epidemic

For the purpose of honoring the advocacy of Carlton Ray Smith and affirming the City's commitment to relentlessly pursuing funding to provide HIV/AIDS treatment and services to those in financial need.

Sponsors: Zeke Cohen

Indexes: HIV/AIDS, Honoring, Impacted, Residents

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 24-0224R~1st Reader

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/24/2024	0	Baltimore City Council	Adopted	
6/24/2024	0	Baltimore City Council	Introduced	